
organization chain: Jaipur Zila Dugdh LJtpadak Sahal<ari Sangh

Ltd. 
I lM anaging*Director

Tender ID:

Tender Title:

Corrigendum TYPe:

2024-JZDIJS-41 1 966-l Tender Reference Nttmber

JZDUSSL/DTC-JICA/20241 155 ] I -I 2

TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF FIJRNITLJRE ITEM

Technical Bid Corrigendum

f !rickness oi'door in nrr1l-= lnrrn c0lor ol' ,rlmr|iih: I r!lri (_i ft)_

l. o**l', di'.)*-tsiclt-ts: height api]roX. 89() tlrtl. \\.i.iii"r lippror

570 nim, Depth approx.593 mm (a maximum de viatiotr trt

+5% from the specified dimensions is acceptabie )'

Ergonomic and strong design'

rh-e back o1'the chair sliall have slits for better air circulatiort

Chair will be made b1' rnoulding proccss'

The material usecl shall be of prirne qualitl' r'irgin

polymers ancl the pisnrents usetlslrall be ol'best qLritirt\

having high heat toierance,

6. The pity,,n.,. should rvithstand tempcratlrre Lrpt..l5 dcgrcc Cclsirrs. at

least.

7. 
-i-he 

stlbilizer shali ite Ltsed tr.) slo\\ ,1,,rrll ,-irtrtilrl.rLri,r

8. The poli'mer shall ',-c rtcid irrrtl a[]iaii lcsistarli

Clrairs can be vefticali\ stackcd, ii re qtrire 
'i

]'"ble *ith 
^r" 

f.** & *ooden TOP with Pl.l Sizc 5x-rxl l-ranic

a
L.

'A

Plastic Chairs with

Arm-rest

LED DISPLAY

name Board)

(MS BODY)

having 25 MM sqr-rire PtPe

ivitli lock & handlc

o1'lh SWG. Fllrt irtg trt-tc si.ir illlt'.' [)l'it\\cl

(DCS Display Type; Pl0 Pixel Pitch: l0mni

Color: Color (Red)

Product Size: 21 x 133cm8.2 >t 52.3lnch (H x \\')

LED Display Size: l6 x 128 cm 16,2 x 50'3 tnch (H r Wl

Mounting: Wall Mournt/Hanging Mount

Power Supply: 1 00-240VA(' 50/60 l-l z

Lamp Life: 20,000*llours

Application: Outdool'

Warranty: i Year*

steelAlmirah

3 I Office Work Table

N*/



Corrigendum 
 

Document Upload 
 

 

 
 

   

  

Organisation Chain :  
Jaipur Zila Dugdh Utpadak Sahakari Sangh 

Ltd.||Managing_Director||Manager-Engg  

Tender ID :  2024_JZDUS_411977_1  

Tender Reference Number :  JZDUSSL/DTC-JICA/2024/15509-10  

Tender Title :  
E-TENDER DOCUMENT FOR TENDER FOR 

SUPPLY OF FURNITURE ITEM  

Corrigendum Type :  Date  
 

 

 

 

TENDER DATE EXTENDED DUE TO LESS NUMBER OF BIDDERS PARTICIPATE 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Last date &time of sale of tender documents and bids can be submitted 16.08.2024 up to 02:00 

pm 

2. Last date &time up to which EMD & tender fee & MD RISL FEE can be 

submitted 

16.08.2024 up to 03:00 

pm 

3. Date and time of  opening of Technical bid  17.08.2024 up to 01:00 

pm 



4adh: y4b(2)/wfoigdHHÍA/ DTC-JICA/2024/ 155o9- o 

ief tà eyH YH, Uyr- 302015 

1 

ftco 5/08/2024 

uRJYR Gy HT Hatti tue DTC-JICA À 3 Furniture items 3Tsft }I 

H8qqu ftei HIST www.sppp.rajasthan.gov. in a www.jaipurdairy.com T T 

yftfft 


